1
Fortune Advanced
Technology Co., Ltd.
FA7623
20221016 Ver1.0
 Copyright ©  2022, Fortune Advanced Technology Co., Ltd.
Power Distribution Switch
2

20221016 Ver1.0
 Copyright ©  2022, Fortune Advanced Technology Co., Ltd.
Ordering Information
P/N Package Enable Output Current Top Side Marking
FA7623AA5R SOT23-5 Active High 1A
7623A
YWZZ
FA7623BA5R SOT23-5 Active Low 1A
7623B
YWZZ
FA7623CA5R SOT23-5 Active High 2A
7623C
YWZZ
FA7623DA5R SOT23-5 Active Low 2A
7623D
YWZZ
FA7623EA5R SOT23-5 Active High 2.5A
7623E
YWZZ
FA7623FA5R SOT23-5 Active Low 2.5A
7623F
YWZZ
FA7623GMR MSOP-8 Active High 2.5A
7623G
YWZZ
FA7623HMR MSOP-8 Active Low 2.5A
7623H
YWZZ
FA7623IA5R SOT23-5 Active High 1.5A
7623I
YWZZ
FA7623JA5R SOT23-5 Active Low 1.5A
7623J
YWZZ
FA7623KA5R TSOT23-5 Active High 3A
7623K
YWZZ
FA7623LA5R TSOT23-5 Active Low 3A
7623L
YWZZ
※Topside Marking Rule:
Y：Year 2021→H、2022→I。